3M™ MS2™ Next Generation Modular Splicing Rigs and Maintenance Kits
Simplified
Systems for All Your
Multi-Pair Splicing Needs
S:8.5 in
S:11 in
T:8.5 in
T:11 in

B:11.25 in
10
ORDERING INFORMATION
3M™ MS2™ splicing system components
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION STOCK NUMBER UPC UOM MOQ
3M710-TPK10 TRIPOD KIT (V2) 80611048473 05113878491 EA 1
4021-M2/36/NXG MS2 SPLICING RIG 80611311707 05111518524 EA 1
4021-M2/36/TMK/NXG MS2 SPLICING RIG 80611311715 05111518525 EA 1
4022-M2/TMK/NXG MS2 SPLICING RIG 80611311723 05111518526 EA 1
4022-M2/NXG MS2 SPLICING RIG 80611311731 05111518527 EA 1
4045-K/36/NXG MS2 SPLICING RIG 80611311749 05111518528 EA 1
4045-K2/36/FL/NXG MS2 SPLICING RIG 80611311327 05111518486 EA 1
4049-NXG MS2 SPLICING RIG 80611311756 05111518529 EA 1
4025 SUPPORT VISE 78801120433 05400726468 EA 1
4026-A
MODULE MAINTENANCE
KIT
80610757231 05400792307 EA 1
4028A
TOOL BOX
W/MODIFIED TRAY
80610999254 005113870971 EA 1
4030
AIR/HYDRAULIC
CRIMP
80609000015 05400730183 EA 1
4031 HAND/HYDRAULIC CRIMPER 80609100062 05400730184 EA 1
4035A STRAND CLAMP 80610085526 05400731917 EA 1
4036-25 HAND CRIMPER 80610845507 05400792843 EA 1
4039
MARKING PEN
(NEW)
80610616601 05400757516 EA 144
4040 SPL HEAD ASSEMBLY 80601112057 05400727822 EA 1
4041-2 2" UNILENGTH HOOK 80610326888 05400763857 EA 1
4041-P SPL HEAD T-BAR 80610026462 05400730266 EA 1
4041-RS
REAR SPRING
HOLDER
78806187957 05400768203 EA 1
4041-SH
SPLICING HEAD
HOLDER
80610847628 05400792955 EA 1
4041-SPL SPLICING HEAD 80601112065 05400727823 EA 1
4041-T/BR
TEST HEAD
CLEANING BRUSH
26100442818 05111514216 EA 1
4045-HCA UNIVERSAL HEAD CLAMP 78800624823 05400726332 EA 1
4045-SHSA
UNIVERSAL SPLICE HEAD
SUPPORT ASSEMBLY
80610023683 05400730219 EA 1
4045-ST UNIVERSAL SUPPORT TUBE 78800624856 05400726333 EA 1
S:17 in
S:11 in
T:17 in
T:11 in
B:17.25 in
B:11.25 in
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
3M™ MS2™ splicing system components
PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION STOCK NUMBER UPC UOM MOQ
4045-VA VISE FINAL ASSEMBLY 78800624724 05400726331 EA 1
4045-VHPA
UNIVERSAL VISE
HANDLE AND PAD ASSEMBLY
78802079588 05400726727 EA 1